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1     Andrew Smith           M2529         1/25       20:20
2     Brett Helms            M3539         1/22       20:21
3     Peter Lawrence         M2529         2/25       21:19
4     Unknown Run                           0/0       21:51
5     Jonathan Ticgelaor     M14UN          1/5       21:53
6     Darren Welch           M2529         3/25       21:59
7     Jason Hoffman          M4044         1/15       23:10
8     Cody Rupp              M3034         1/24       23:19
9     Jason Dyer             M4044         2/15       23:29
10    Joe Ritter             M3034         2/24       23:34
11    Randall Keathley Jr    M2024         1/11       23:40
12    Justin Hicks           M2529         4/25       23:42
13    Samuel Wilhelm         M0812         1/18       23:49
14    Christopher Balven     M2529         5/25       24:01
15    George Szabo           M3034         3/24       25:09
16    Dj Gilmore             M3034         4/24       25:17
17    Ashley Gilmore         F3034         1/27       25:20
18    Glenn Miller           M4044         3/15       25:22
19    Mark Swaney            M1519          1/5       25:43
20    David Hays             M3034         5/24       26:25
21    Chris Bielak           M2529         6/25       27:05
22    Charlie Hungerford     M5054          1/5       27:33
23    Stuart Kemper          M2529         7/25       27:52
24    Chris Winters          M4549         1/10       28:06
25    Liam Abernathy         M0812         2/18       28:17
26    Parker Fancher         M1519          2/5       28:18
27    Deanna Fancher         F4549         1/11       28:19
28    Toby Scheidt           M0812         3/18       28:22
29    Nicholas Humphrey      M3034         6/24       28:29
30    Gentry Lark            F4044         1/20       28:29
31    Unknown Run                           0/0       28:34
32    Susan Angelhow         F4549         2/11       28:36
33    Andrea Leone           F2529         1/32       28:40
34    Sarah Job              F3034         2/27       28:41
35    Dan Edwards            M2529         8/25       28:47
36    Ryan Euliss            M4044         4/15       28:58
37    Shanon Bote            F2529         2/32       29:06
38    Jeff Nesbit            M5054          2/5       29:36
39    Lawrence Wilhelm       M4044         5/15       29:46
40    Tad Kimbrough          M4549         2/10       29:59
41    Roger Lawrence         M5559          1/2       30:11
42    Kevin Hayes            M2529         9/25       30:15
43    Cowan Hayes            M2024         2/11       30:16
44    Veronica Alcantar      F3034         3/27       30:33
45    Dan Batliner           M4044         6/15       30:41
46    Amy Dyer               F4044         2/20       30:51
47    Katie Harris           F3034         4/27       30:57
48    Unknown Run                           0/0       30:57
49    Derrick Gilger         M0812         4/18       31:02
50    Emil Peter             M3539         2/22       31:03
51    Mike Huber             M3539         3/22       31:21
52    Megan Tinsley          F2529         3/32       31:29
53    Colton Rich            M14UN          2/5       31:29
54    Bryce Batliner         M0812         5/18       31:33
55    Ethan Barr             M0812         6/18       31:34
56    Amber Hays             F3034         5/27       31:36
57    Scott Fox              M4044         7/15       31:41
58    Jackie Durham          F4044         3/20       32:24
59    Matthew Hutchings      M2529        10/25       32:25
60    Unknown Run                           0/0       32:29
61    Unknown Run                           0/0       32:33
62    Landon Tracy           M14UN          3/5       32:37
63    Nate Higgins           M4044         8/15       32:39
64    Sherry Dillon          F4549         3/11       32:56
65    Steve Clayton          M4549         3/10       33:03
66    Seth Gerardy           M1519          3/5       33:16
67    Randi Obermiller       F1519          1/7       33:20
68    Wendy Anderson         F3034         6/27       33:26
69    Kelli Buffington       F2529         4/32       33:29
70    Jennifer Sutherland    F3034         7/27       33:29
71    Unknown Run                           0/0       33:45
72    Casey Scott Scott      M2529        11/25       33:45
73    Dustin Heckmaster      M3034         7/24       33:56
74    Leah Goodwin           F3034         8/27       34:17
75    Christopher Groves     M4549         4/10       34:17
76    Tayler Gudde           F14UN          1/6       34:22
77    MacKenze Gudde         F1519          2/7       34:22
78    Grace Goff             F14UN          2/6       34:26
79    Alexis Goff            F1519          3/7       34:28
80    Preston Fancher        M0812         7/18       34:33
81    Lisa Kimmel            F4044         4/20       34:44
82    Meagan Davis           F2529         5/32       35:05
83    Kyle Harden            M2529        12/25       35:07
84    Devin Kennedy          M2529        13/25       35:14
85    David Alley            M4044         9/15       35:16
86    Anita Osborn           F4044         5/20       35:16
87    Gretchen Roberts       F4044         6/20       35:21
88    Maggie Johnson         F14UN          3/6       35:23
89    Josh Hull              M0812         8/18       35:23
90    Jordan Holland         M2024         3/11       35:26
91    Ehlana Gilger          F1519          4/7       35:28
92    Ilana Archuleta        F2024         1/11       35:28
93    Caitlin Williams       F2529         6/32       35:30
94    Jackie Roberts         F2529         7/32       35:32
95    Courtney Bonell        F3034         9/27       35:36
96    Michael Holland        M3539         4/22       35:37
97    Mandy Holland          F3539         1/27       35:40
98    Chad Wilkinson         M3539         5/22       35:41
99    Tilar Wells            F1519          5/7       35:47
100   Krystal Ekelund        F2024         2/11       35:52
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101   Abby Loganbill         F2024         3/11       35:52
102   Tayler Frederiksen     F2024         4/11       36:03
103   John Maupins           M3034         8/24       36:10
104   Jamie Ticgelaor        F3539         2/27       36:13
105   Latisha Moon           F4044         7/20       36:13
106   Kent Moon              M4549         5/10       36:13
107   Peace Ndem             F2024         5/11       36:14
108   Lisa Bussing           F3034        10/27       36:15
109   Gabe Borgmeyer         M0812         9/18       36:16
110   Nick Borgmeyer         M3034         9/24       36:17
111   Krysta Arnold          F3034        11/27       36:28
112   Jessica Cooper         F2529         8/32       36:38
113   Darin Barr             M3539         6/22       36:42
114   Molly Shifferd         F3539         3/27       36:49
115   Larisa Edmondson       F3539         4/27       36:49
116   Michael Shifferd       M3539         7/22       36:51
117   Hugh Edmondson         M3539         8/22       36:51
118   Derek Jordan           M3034        10/24       36:52
119   John Marks             M4549         6/10       36:54
120   Unknown Run                           0/0       37:07
121   Unknown Run                           0/0       37:09
122   Kristina Tan           F2024         6/11       37:11
123   Nicoya Rocha Gomes     F3034        12/27       37:13
124   Charles Weaver         M3034        11/24       37:13
125   Stu Williams           M3034        12/24       37:16
126   Karla Yung             F3539         5/27       37:24
127   Colin Hayes            M1519          4/5       37:27
128   Lindsay Barned         F3034        13/27       37:30
129   Scott Hayes            M4044        10/15       37:38
130   Elijah Middleton       M1519          5/5       37:49
131   Natalie Hayes          F3539         6/27       37:50
132   Allison Edwards        F3539         7/27       37:50
133   Matt Boyd              M2529        14/25       37:52
134   Drew Clark             M2529        15/25       37:52
135   Scott Alton            M3539         9/22       37:57
136   Lindsey Bagby          F2529         9/32       37:58
137   Sarah Hollenberg       F2529        10/32       37:59
138   Christel Harms         F4044         8/20       38:21
139   Melissa Gudde          F4044         9/20       38:21
140   Andrea Biggs           F2529        11/32       38:55
141   Denise Johnson         F14UN          4/6       38:58
142   Robert Flynn           M3034        13/24       38:59
143   Glenn Sellars          M3539        10/22       39:01
144   Angie Sellars          F2529        12/32       39:04
145   Jennifer Woolery       F4044        10/20       39:15
146   Blaine Chandler        M2024         4/11       39:29
147   Zachary Mihalevich     M2024         5/11       39:29
148   Vickey Lopez           F2024         7/11       39:29
149   Andrew Gunn            M2024         6/11       39:30
150   John Anderson          M4044        11/15       39:37
151   Brooke Higgins         F3539         8/27       39:38
152   James Clarke           M5054          3/5       39:43
153   Tisha Jennings         F3034        14/27       39:54
154   Unknown Run                           0/0       40:05
155   Katherine Deeken       F4549         4/11       40:06
156   Heather Alton          F3539         9/27       40:07
157   Meredith Erikson       F1519          6/7       40:10
158   Dustin Frieda          M2529        16/25       40:11
159   Elizabeth Kiburz       F2529        13/32       40:22
160   Katie Wilkinson        F3539        10/27       40:44
161   Amy Carroll            F3539        11/27       40:44
162   Jacob Adams            M0812        10/18       40:45
163   Jessica Spillman       F3539        12/27       40:46
164   June Adams             F4044        11/20       40:48
165   Randy Hart             M5054          4/5       40:56
166   Meg Young              F3034        15/27       41:01
167   Melissa Hart           F5054          1/2       41:02
168   Nicole Campione-Barr   F3539        13/27       41:07
169   David Helmick          M14UN          4/5       41:32
170   Rhonda Schrage         F3034        16/27       41:37
171   Rilee Gerke            M0812        11/18       41:59
172   Mary Jo Creech         F3539        14/27       42:06
173   Unknown Run                           0/0       42:10
174   Logan McNiel           M0812        12/18       42:12
175   Trisha Sparks          F2529        14/32       42:23
176   Brent Dixon            M3539        11/22       42:30
177   Scott McIntosh         M4549         7/10       42:31
178   Kate Long              F3034        17/27       42:45
179   Bob Wessler            M3034        14/24       42:45
180   Mirna Becevic          F4044        12/20       42:49
181   Unknown Run                           0/0       42:55
182   Myrna L Asberry        F4549         5/11       42:58
183   Jordan Reid            F2529        15/32       43:00
184   Erin Shirk             F3034        18/27       43:01
185   Unknown Run                           0/0       43:02
186   Buster Schrage         M3034        15/24       43:04
187   Greta Scheidt          M0812        13/18       43:06
188   Crystal Becker         F2529        16/32       43:07
189   Levi Dennis            M3539        12/22       43:14
190   Russel Leach           M14UN          5/5       43:21
191   Jessica Helmick        F3034        19/27       43:27
192   Dave Helmick           M3539        13/22       43:29
193   Emily Peters           M0812        14/18       43:50
194   David Weaver           M5559          2/2       43:57
195   Kristopher Hall        M2529        17/25       43:59
196   Heather Sallee         F3034        20/27       44:33
197   Kieron Walquist        M2024         7/11       44:35
198   Rowan Walquist         M2024         8/11       44:39
199   Rilee Walquist         F1519          7/7       44:39
200   Jessica Flemming       F3539        15/27       44:39
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201   Macy Walquist          F2529        17/32       44:40
202   Danielle Lowe          F2529        18/32       44:50
203   Jimmy Fitzsimmons      M3539        14/22       44:57
204   Brad Lawson            M3539        15/22       44:58
205   Valerie Sharlin        F5559          1/1       45:13
206   Collier Griffin        M2529        18/25       45:13
207   Kenneth S. Sharlin     M4549         8/10       45:14
208   Ben Heibel             M4044        12/15       45:15
209   Zachary Middleton      M2529        19/25       45:27
210   Demarcus Buckner       M3539        16/22       45:38
211   Elaine Curtis          F3034        21/27       45:47
212   Brian Curtis           M3539        17/22       46:22
213   Kari Jansing           F3539        16/27       46:36
214   Barbie Oliver          F3539        17/27       46:37
215   Elizabeth Heidt        F3539        18/27       46:38
216   Rebecca Goff           F3539        19/27       46:39
217   Gabriel Russell        M0812        15/18       46:46
218   Donia Russell          F4549         6/11       46:48
219   William Dickherber     M3034        16/24       46:49
220   Chris Spradlin         M3034        17/24       47:04
221   Rachel Lawson          F3034        22/27       47:27
222   Kristen Spry           F3539        20/27       47:27
223   Rachael Hayden         F3034        23/27       47:28
224   Kyle Spry              M3539        18/22       47:29
225   Natalie Fitzsimmons    F3539        21/27       47:29
226   Elizabeth Limas        F2529        19/32       47:38
227   Isaac Limas            M3034        18/24       47:38
228   Dana North             F3539        22/27       47:39
229   Chad North             M3539        19/22       47:40
230   Kaitlyn Maddex         F2529        20/32       47:43
231   Christie McReynolds    F4549         7/11       48:04
232   Bekah Johnson          F3539        23/27       48:04
233   Melissa Gerardy        F4549         8/11       48:05
234   Mona Hull              F4044        13/20       48:05
235   Kira McReynolds        F4549         9/11       48:06
236   Krista Spradlin        F3034        24/27       48:08
237   Shon Dunlap            M4044        13/15       48:13
238   Kelly Carney           F3539        24/27       48:19
239   Shyla Ray              F3539        25/27       48:19
240   Beth Luebbert          M0812        16/18       48:41
241   Reagan Taggart         F14UN          5/6       48:41
242   Chris Taggart          M4549         9/10       48:41
243   Bill Luebbert          M4044        14/15       48:43
244   Chad Malsy             M2529        20/25       49:18
245   Becky Malsy            F2529        21/32       49:20
246   Emily Wieberg          F2024         8/11       49:20
247   Mitch Delouche         M3034        19/24       49:21
248   Joshua Wheatley        M3034        20/24       50:03
249   Stephanie Batliner     F4044        14/20       50:37
250   Lisa Driskel Hawxby    F4044        15/20       50:38
251   Derek Huffaker         M3034        21/24       50:54
252   Trinity Thomas         M2529        21/25       50:54
253   Jeromy Hafford         M2529        22/25       51:05
254   Landon McNiel          M4044        15/15       52:32
255   Cayler McNiel          M0812        17/18       53:03
256   Denise McNiel          F4044        16/20       53:11
257   Christina Luebbert     F4044        17/20       53:14
258   Brenda Luebbert        F4044        18/20       53:17
259   Michelle Gilger        F4044        19/20       53:36
260   Jesse Walters          M2024         9/11       55:07
261   Jodie Langston         F2529        22/32       55:07
262   Henry Imler            M3034        22/24       55:08
263   Drennon Albers         MUND7          1/1       55:09
264   Stacia Powless         F2529        23/32       56:37
265   Merideth Kay           F3539        26/27       56:39
266   Kayla Foust            F2024         9/11       56:45
267   Joe Garwood            M2024        10/11       56:49
268   Maggie Schmidt         F2529        24/32       56:54
269   Patrick Fitzgerald     M3539        20/22       56:57
270   Micheal Stock          M3539        21/22       57:00
271   Justin Yates           M3034        23/24       57:03
272   Cara Curtis            F2529        25/32       57:21
273   Allie Leiva            F2024        10/11       58:11
274   Elizabeth Sharp        F2529        26/32       58:13
275   April Cockrell         F4549        10/11       58:44
276   Rebecca Rinehart       F3034        25/27       59:46
277   Brianna Jones          F14UN          6/6       59:51
278   Ana Torres             F2529        27/32     1:00:07
279   Kyra Clevenger         F2529        28/32     1:01:06
280   Jack Clevenger         M2529        23/25     1:01:07
281   Louis Sidebottom       M4549        10/10     1:01:51
282   Sarah Leach            M0812        18/18     1:02:46
283   Cassandra Spencer      F2529        29/32     1:02:47
284   Susan Leach            F4044        20/20     1:02:48
285   Sarah Hall             F2024        11/11     1:05:07
286   Dylan Hall             M2024        11/11     1:05:08
287   Unknown Run                           0/0     1:06:17
288   Unknown Run                           0/0     1:06:18
289   Unknown Run                           0/0     1:06:18
290   Unknown Run                           0/0     1:06:18
291   Unknown Run                           0/0     1:06:20
292   Kelly Shoemaker        F2529        30/32     1:07:04
293   Anna Drake             F4549        11/11     1:07:28
294   Greg Drake             M5054          5/5     1:07:28
295   William Jones          M3539        22/22     1:12:12
296   Tina Fountain          F3539        27/27     1:12:43
297   Justin Lawzano         M2529        24/25     1:14:18
298   Crystal Moore          F3034        26/27     1:14:20
299   Jenny Lawzano          F2529        31/32     1:14:29
300   Ryan Lawzano           M2529        25/25     1:14:29
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301   Brenda Lim             F3034        27/27     1:14:31
302   Josh Lim               M3034        24/24     1:14:34
303   Jesse Barjenbruch      F2529        32/32     1:19:45
304   Rhonda Nesbit          F5054          2/2     4:52:51
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